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Description

200101260000
29621

01/26/2001
03:58:10

SHELBY GAIL NOTARY RLI SURETY

199104090001
00520

04/09/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY GAIL NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

8 264

199504070000
89861

04/07/1995
12:21:49

SHELBY GAIL NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200901260000
22840

01/26/2009
08:03:49

SHELBY GAIL NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201301180000
25140

01/18/2013
10:16:01

SHELBY GAIL NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200501250000
38400

01/25/2005
02:41:00

SHELBY GAIL NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


