Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101260000 29621	01/26/2001 03:58:10	SHELBY GAIL		NOTARY	RLI SURETY						
199104090001 00520	04/09/1991 12:00:00	SHELBY GAIL		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	8	264				
199504070000 89861	04/07/1995 12:21:49	SHELBY GAIL		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA						
200901260000 22840	01/26/2009 08:03:49	SHELBY GAIL		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201301180000 25140	01/18/2013 10:16:01	SHELBY GAIL		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200501250000 38400	01/25/2005 02:41:00	SHELBY GAIL		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						